true (" -
SILVER 21712026 BRC Series Shoot

MOUNTAIN E1- Series 3
TARGETS 1:51:00 PM 800y

Made in Canada
BRC T4 [-63]

AU-LR
Group: 295.9 mm
L (295.0w x 117.1h)
‘ "
N\

Jeffrey Hill[m14]

58.4

FINAL
v: 2008, sd: 6.0

H

fps score

2016 6
2006
2011
2012
2007
2008
2016
2002
2008
1995
2014
1987  (4)

—_
o

o) '

-~ N W A O O N 00 ©
a X o X o X X o o

n
N
—
i)
g

wn
EN




SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

true
2/7/2026
2:41:04 PM

BRC Series Shoot
Series 3
800yd

BRC T4 [-64]
AU-LR

Group: 361.2 mm
(361.0w x 179.6h)

(F)
Shooter
Jeffrey Hilllm14]

58.3

FINAL
v: 2023, sd: 7.9

N
o #®

- N W A OO0 O N 0© ©

fps score

2010 6
2029
2032
2030
2029
2023
2021
2009
2028
2016




