



**SILVER  
MOUNTAIN  
TARGETS**  
Made in Canada

true  
2/7/2026  
1:51:00 PM

**BRC Series Shoot**  
Series 3  
800yd

**BRC T4 [-63]**  
AU-LR

Group: 295.9 mm  
(295.0w x 117.1h)

(F)

**Shooter**  
Jeffrey Hill[m14]

**58.4**

**FINAL**

v: 2008, sd: 6.0



#	fps	score
10	2016	6
9	2006	6
8	2011	6
7	2012	X
6	2007	X
5	2008	6
4	2016	X
3	2002	5
2	2008	X
1	1995	5
S2	2014	(5)
S1	1987	(4)



**SILVER  
MOUNTAIN  
TARGETS**  
Made in Canada

true  
2/7/2026  
2:41:04 PM

**BRC Series Shoot**  
Series 3  
800yd

**BRC T4 [-64]**  
AU-LR

Group: 361.2 mm  
(361.0w x 179.6h)

(F)

**Shooter**  
Jeffrey Hill[m14]

**58.3**

**FINAL**

v: 2023, sd: 7.9



#	fps	score
10	2010	6
9	2029	6
8	2032	6
7	2030	X
6	2029	X
5	2023	5
4	2021	5
3	2009	6
2	2028	X
1	2016	6